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Rep LobGE, MONTANA

Opportunity Zone Perspectus-2019

Rep Lobce By THE NUMBERS:
City PopruLaTiON: 2,349

City FamiLies: 524 CarsoN Co. FamiLies: 1,047

WORKING POPULATION:

Workers 16 years and over-2017:
Worked in Carbon County:
Worked outside Carbon County:

CoMMUNTING: TrRaVEL TiIME TO WORK

Less than 10 minutes:
10 to 14 minutes:

15 to 19 minutes:

20 to 24 minutes:

25 to 29 minutes:

30 to 34 minutes:

35 to 39 minutes:

40 to 44 minutes:

45 to 59 minutes:

60 or more minutes:

Mean travel time to work:

INcomE: Per CapiTa-2017
Red Lodge city:
Red Lodge CCD:
Carbon County:

INcome: MepiaAN HouseHoLD-2017
Red Lodge city:
Red Lodge CCD:
Carbon County:
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BASE CAMP TO THE BEARTOOTHS

1,249
1,124
125

673
170
109
15
12
19

10
123

15

$29,936
$31.702
$31,177

$46,786
$50,404
$57,652

Poverty PReEVALENCE: 2017
People Below Poverty:

Red Lodge city: 374
Red Lodge CCD: 510
u.s. 45,650,345

Families Below Poverty:

Red Lodge city: 58
Red Lodge CCD: 94
u.s. 8,253,388

Percent of Total People Below Poverty:

Red Lodge city: 16.3%
Red Lodge CCD: 13.2%
u.s. 14.6%

Percent of Total Families Below Poverty:

Red Lodge city: 11.1%
Red Lodge CCD: 9.0%
u.s. 110.5%

CONTACT INFORMATION:

City of Red Lodge Planner:
James Caniglia
406-446-1606 Ext 117
jcaniglia@cityofredlodge.com

Beartooth Resource, Conservation & Developement Director:
Steve Simonson

406-962-3914
ssimonson@beartooth.org
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