





# RED LODGE, MONTANA

# **Opportunity Zone Perspectus-2019**

# RED LODGE BY THE NUMBERS: CITY POPULATION: 2,349

CITY FAMILIES: 524 CARBON Co. FAMILIES: 1,047

#### WORKING POPULATION:

Workers 16 years and over-2017:	1,249
Worked in Carbon County:	1,124
Worked outside Carbon County:	125

## COMMUNTING: TRAVEL TIME TO WORK

Less than 10 minutes:	673
10 to 14 minutes:	170
15 to 19 minutes:	109
20 to 24 minutes:	15
25 to 29 minutes:	12
30 to 34 minutes:	19
35 to 39 minutes:	0
40 to 44 minutes:	10
45 to 59 minutes:	4
60 or more minutes:	123

Mean travel time to work: 15

#### INCOME: PER CAPITA-2017

Red Lodge city:	\$29,936
Red Lodge CCD:	\$31.702
Carbon County:	\$31,177

#### INCOME: MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD-2017

Red Lodge city:	\$46,786
Red Lodge CCD:	\$50,404
Carbon County:	\$57,652

#### POVERTY PREVALENCE: 2017

#### **People Below Poverty:**

Red Lodge city:	374	
Red Lodge CCD:	510	
U.S.	45,650,345	

# **Families Below Poverty:**

Red Lodge city:	58
Red Lodge CCD:	94

U.S. 8,253,388

# **Percent of Total People Below Poverty:**

Red Lodge city:	16.3%
Red Lodge CCD:	13.2%
U.S.	14.6%

#### **Percent of Total Families Below Poverty:**

Red Lodge city:	11.1%
Red Lodge CCD:	9.0%
U.S.	110.5%

#### **C**ONTACT INFORMATION:

#### **City of Red Lodge Planner:**

James Caniglia 406-446-1606 Ext 117 jcaniglia@cityofredlodge.com

## Beartooth Resource, Conservation & Developement Director:

Steve Simonson 406-962-3914

ssimonson@beartooth.org





